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
or unfurnished in Schreiber. Call
824-2353 after 6 p.m. 0-04
3.Bedroom house for rent in
Schreiber. References necessary.
Call 824-2619. S-13
House for Rent: 402 Erie St.
Schreiber- 2 bedroom, kitchen,
living room, fridge & stove. Call
824-2043 ask for Bob Spadoni.
> 5 TP
For Rent: One bedroom apart-
ment - heat, hydro, laundry facili-
ties included. Phone 825-3356.
o A-30
For Rent in Rossport - 3 bed-
room home on Lakefront.
Reasonable rent. Phone 825-
3646. for information or 928-2831.
A-30
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Commercial Rental Space avail-
able as well as storage space.
Reasonable rates. Large and
small cars, boxes, furniture. Call
825-9308 or stop by 17 Mill Rd.,

Terrace Bay. TFN
T2
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Babysitter Wanted - Mornings
only Mon.-Fri. One 5 yr. old. Start
Sept. 6th. Phone 825-9450 after 5
pm. & A-30
Wanted: 1 person to share 2
bdrm trailer, Figs Trailer Park. All
utilities plus laundry facilities
included. $350./mo. Call 824-
3245 after 5:00 pm. S-06
Wanted: Babysitter 7:30 to 5:30
Monday - Friday; some week-
ends. Phone 825-9541. S-06
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LOST - One men's Vagabond 12
speed bike. Grey in color with

New apt. for rent at 215 :

Langway St. Available August chrome rack behind back seat.
30th. Phone any time after 5 pm.

824-2844. A-30

Apartments for rent - 3 bed- DI VILE S

room, kitchen dinette, bathroom; 1
bedroom, large kitchen, bath-
room. Phone for more information

824-2235 or 824-2031. A-30
2-Bdrm. apt. for rent in

Schreiber. $550. per month utili-
ties included. 825-9183. A-30
2-Bdrm apartment for rent in
Terrace Bay. $500./month plus
utilities. First and last month's rent
required. Call 825-9758. A-30
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Two bedroom house for Rent -
partly furnished (garage not
included) Located on Walker's
Lake in Schreiber. Available Oct.
1st. Phone 824-3394. S-06
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Furnished Apt. for Rent: 1 bed-

" room, living room, kitchen, wash-

room, private entrance. Also -
bedroom for rent with fridge.
Phone 825-3303. S-06
For Rent: One cottage-like
house on Drummond St
Furnished. For further details call
824-2605 after S pm. S-06
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| Shirley's

Industrial

Cleaning
Service

Houses - Offices

PHONE
825-9013

low plots; also lawn cut and
macure; minor lawn repairs;
organicweed control. Call 824-

3038 anytime. - A-30

Will Babysit in my own home.
824-2845. A-30

R & M Home Improvements 16-
ft. flat deck truck with sides for
hire. Specializing in building
decks: roofing - siding, windows &
doors, sidewalks garages, con-
crete work. We install central vac-
uum systems too. Very reason-
able rates, locally owned and
operated. Experienced carpentry -
12 years registered builder. Call

824-2090 for free estimates.
TFN

With Mary Kay Try Before you
Buy So you never buy the wrong
product or shade again . For a
complimentary facial, call for an
appointment. Independent Beauty
Consultant Cathy Riley, 212 Park
St. Schreiber (807) 824-2001.
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For Sale: 1980 tent trailer with -
(add-a-room 10 x 12) 2 burner
stove, fridge and a portable
heater, sleeps 6. Add a room
used once. Good condition.
Asking $4,000. Phone 824-2641
or 824-2500. A-30
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For Sale: Sprint 8' Truck
Camper - stove, furnace, water
pump, sleeps 4. Excellent condi-
tion. $1,800. Phone 825-9658.
S-06

HOSTESSES & COOKS

Full time day staff
required to work Monday to Friday

Please apply at A & W - Terrace Bay

——

Electrolux - Sales & Service 0
vacuum cleaners & shampooers
Phone Jacques Roy at 825-9182.

o ik i TFN
Fournier & Son Sports & Cycle
repairs 10 speed bicycles. Parts
available for all types and models
of bicycles. 581 Lakeview Dr
Phone 825-9315. TFN
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Business Opportunity - stul
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